

## CONTOUR®NEXT test strips are EXCLUSIVE



# Get a **FREE<sup>†</sup> METER!**

Start plan members off with the CONTOUR®NEXT GEN meter today!



Easy to Use

Remarkable Accuracy<sup>1</sup>

Low Copay



\*See back for LIMITATIONS & RESTRICTIONS

©2023 Ascensia Diabetes Care Holdings AG. All rights reserved. Ascensia, the Ascensia Diabetes Care logo, and Contour are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Ascensia Diabetes Care Holdings AG. The Bluetooth word mark and logo are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks herein is under license. All other trademarks are properties of their respective owners and are used solely for informative purposes. No relationship or endorsement should be inferred or implied.

### The CONTOUR®NEXT GEN meter is easy to use and highly accurate.<sup>1\*</sup>



#### ACT NOW! FREE<sup>†</sup> CONTOUR®NEXT portfolio meter Visit your local pharmacy to get your free meter today!

This coupon is part of the Ascensia Diabetes Care Free Meter Program. This coupon must be accompanied by a prescription. If none on file, please contact the physician. Please dispense one CONTOUR®NEXT GEN or CONTOUR®NEXT EZ meter at no charge to the patient. Transmit the claim on-line to RxSolutions. This coupon is valid for one fill only, and refills will not be authorized. Processor requires Valid Prescriber ID#, Patient Name, and DOB to adjudicate claim. Please remove the ID# from the patient profile after claim is processed. For assistance in filing this claim, please call the Help Desk at 1-855-282-4888.

RxBin #	018844
PCN #	3F
Group #	MGDCARE
ID #	CNMC7246982
Exp. Date	3/31/2025

†LIMITATIONS & RESTRICTIONS. This coupon is being provided to you by Ascensia Diabetes Care for one free CONTOUR®NEXT GEN or CONTOUR®NEXT EZ meter. This coupon should be taken to your local pharmacy where you will receive a meter without charge. Ascensia Diabetes Care reserves the right to change or terminate this program at any time without notice. Claim for product dispensed pursuant to this card shall be submitted to RXSolutions ONLY for reimbursement and cannot be submitted for reimbursement by federal or state insurance programs, such as Medicare, Medicaid or any 3rd Party payer for reimbursement. Limit one meter per person. Void where prohibited.

#### OR

#### GET IT BY MAIL FREE<sup>†</sup> CONTOUR<sup>®</sup>NEXT portfolio meter

Call 1-800-401-8440 and mention ID Code CTR-XYZ for your free<sup>†</sup> meter!

Offer valid for qualified patients with diabetes and subject to availability. Limitations and restrictions apply. While supplies last. Void where prohibited. This offer must be accompanied by a prescription. Ascensia Diabetes Care reserves the right to change or terminate this program at any time without notice. Products provided as a free sample may not be resold or submitted to any federal/state insurance or 3rd Party payer for reimbursement. Limit one meter per person.

### Available Meters for ordering: • CONTOUR®NEXT GEN meter • CONTOUR®NEXT EZ meter

\*97.8% of glucose results were within 10mg/dl or 10% compared to accuracy results.

References: 1. CONTOUR®NEXT GEN BGMS User Guide, Rev 9/20. 2. Smartson slides Worksheet Report 1 and 2 (Translated to English) (v0.2) - 92% of users think it is quicker and easier to interpret readings using smartLIGHT (p.4).

©2023 Ascensia Diabetes Care Holdings AG. All rights reserved. Ascensia, the Ascensia Diabetes Care logo, and Contour are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Ascensia Diabetes Care Holdings AG. The Bluetooth word mark and logo are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks herein is under license. All other trademarks are properties of their respective owners and are used solely for informative purposes. No relationship or endorsement should be inferred or implied. PP-BGM-US-0005



Contour® next gen»